
100X Equine
ABI Attachments
ADM Animal Nutrition
Adrian College Equestrian Team
Albion College
American Farrier’s Association and MSU Farrier School
American Metal Roofs
American Saddlebred Horse Assoc. of Michigan (ASHAM)
American Tobiano Overo Association LLC
Beechy Horsemanship, LLC
BEMER/QUARTER MOON FARM LLC
Bennett Family Farms LLC
Better Every Ride
Bill Thomas Performance Horses
Blain's Farm & Fleet
Bling & Things
BLM Wild Horse & Burro Program
Brandt Clark Horseman Collective
Brave Horse CBD
Briana Hali Performance Horses
Brighton Trail Riders/Pinckney Trail Riders
Buckskin Horse Association of Michigan
Burmeister Performance Horses
Burnips Equipment, Inc.
C & C Designs
Caledonia Farmers Elevator
Cargill Animal Nutrition
Chartier Agency
Choose Lansing
Chuck Waggin Pet Food Pantry
Circle A Saddlery
Cowboy Church
Cowboys Friends Remade Treasures
CranHill Ranch
Crest View Tack Shop
Cutting Edge Knife USA
D bar D Ranch
D-A Scout Ranch and Mitten Outdoors
Detroit Horse Power
Dynamic Chiropractic & Rehabilitation
Eastern Michigan Arabian Association
Eastern Upper Penninsula Wood Shavings
Equestrian Edge, LLC
Equestrian Solutions LLC
EVUSA Region X
Family Farm and Home
Fashion Gurlz
Fort Custer Horse Friends Association
Foster Camera Solutions
Gilliland H&C Ranch Wear
Glowing Results
Grace Adventures: Paradise Ranch
Great Lakes Buckskin Assoc.
Great Lakes Cutting Horse Association
Great Lakes Distance Riding Association
Heck Of a Lope
Henderson's Western Store
Heritage Hill Farm, LLC
Holland Western Horse Park
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100xequine.com
www.ABIAttachments.com 
www.admanimalnutrition.com 
adrian.edu 

www.americanmetalroofs.com 
www.asham.org 
americantobianooveroassociation.com

johnson-gail.bemergroup.com 
Bennettfamilyfarmsmi.com 
www.bettereveryride.com
facebook.com/billthomasperformancehorses
www.farmandfleet.com 

www.blm.gov/whb 
hwww.brandtclark.com 
www.bravehorsecbd.com 

www.brightontrailriders.com 

facebook.com/BurmeisterPerformanceHorses
www.burnips.com facebook-Timothy Armstrong

chartieragency.com
www.lansing.org 
Chuckwagginpetpantry.com 

www.cranhillranch.com 

https://www.cuttingedge-knife.com/ 
Dbardranchmichigan.com 

www.detroithorsepower.org 
www.dynamicchiro.org 

www.upshavings.com 

www.equestriansolutions.com 

familyfarmandhome.com 
Fashiongurlz.com 

Fostercamerasolutions.com 
www.ghcranchwear.com 
www.glowingresult.com 
Paradise-ranch.org 
www.greatlakesbuckskinassociation.org

Heckofalope.com 
www.hendersonswesternstore.com
www.facebook.com/HeritageHillFarmLLC 
www.hollandwestern.com

404, 406
61
547
221
218
843, 845
214
T5
713,715, 717
815,817
240, 242
100, 201
509
703, 705, 707, 709, 711
400, 402
419, 421, 423, 425
727, 729, 731
418
224
819, 821, 823, 825
Trails Area
T23
739, 741
60
126
220, 222
535, 537
213
Entry
531
56
T21
239, 241, 243
208
426,428,430,432,434,436,438,440,442,527,529
347
T4
407
Ramp
216
T24
740,742,744
714,716,718,720
501, 503, 505
122
511
444, 446, 448
Trails Area
305
210, 212, 311, & 313
335, 337, 339, 341
439
T2
T14
Trails Area
519 & 521
539, 541, 543, 545
827, 829, 831, 833, 835, 837, 839, 841
209
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T3
T12
433, 435, 437
T25
52
T11
321
104, 106, 203, 205, 207
549
T13
227, 229, 231
T15
809, 811, 813
348
401, 403, 405
T18
Trails Area
64B
225
248, 349
T10
736, 738
62
315, 317, 319
T6
301, 303
120
431
64A
722, 724
T16
Trails Area
747, 749
206
138
726, 728, 730
124
Trails Area
T17
219
743,745
733, 735, 737
702, 704
416
108, 110
128
130, 132
323, 325
710, 712
T19
215, 217
202, 204
140, 142, 144, 146, 148, 245, 247, 249
507
719, 721
Trails Area
420, 422, 424
200
T9
342, 344, 346, 443, 445, 447
116
533
T7, T8

www.facebook.com/hoofandheartsmi
www.horsenorthrescue.org
www.micantercouture.com

www.howellwesternwear.com
www.hungerfordtrailriders.org

hutsoninc.com 
www.ISpeakToAnimals.com 

Facebook: Initial Impressions by HWS 

jeffmichaelhorsemanship.com 

brandilyonshorsetraining.com

kerlintrailers.com

ww.lauriesalisbury.com
www.facebook/leadthewayfarms.com
leadersrpm.com

www.lynnmanconstruction.com
www.mackianchorses.org
www.Markenterprisesinc.com
kerlintrailers.com
www.michappclub.com 
www.eagala.org 
michigan.gov/dnr/places/state-trails 

www.michfb.com
michigan-fqhr.com 
www.mhha.com 
www.MIHSRA.com
Michiganhorsetrailsassociation.com 
Mhdva.org 
MIHA.org

 
MSMA.us 
cvm.msu.edu 
www.mtra.org
www.facebook.com/share/1G5CZLQmB7
www.minkygirlwi.com 
moriesianhorseregistry.com

nelsonmfg.com 

www.drivingdrafts.com
www.oakgov.com/government/sheriff
hadleyhills.com
OutbackSurvivalgear.com 
www.outlaw-nutrition.com 
palominohope.org 
www.pricklypearcustoms.com  
www.prohorse.ca 
rainendreams.com
miranchhorse.com

Hoof & Heart of Southern Michigan
Horse North Rescue
Horsepothecary/MI Canter Couture
Horses For Hope
Howell Western Wear
Hungerford Trail Riders Association
Hunt Fronts
Hutson
I Speak To Animals
Ingham County 4-H Horse Committee
Initial Impressions by HWS / Adam Johnson Tails
Jackson County 4H Horse Council
Jeff Michael Horsemanship
JennMarie Art and Equestrian
John, Brandi, and Austin Lyons
Kal-Val Saddle Club
Kensington Trail Riders/ Proud Lake Trail Riders Assoc.
Kerlin Trailers
Kitty’s Stuff
KMA
Laurie Salisbury Author
Lead The Way Farms, LLC
Leaders RPM
Lemas Handcrafts
Lost Lake Woods Club
Lynnman Construction
Mackinac Horseman's Association
Mark Enterprises Inc
Merhow Industries/ Kerlin Trailers
MI Appaloosa Horse Association
MI EAGALA
Michigan Department of Natural Resources
Michigan Draft Horse Breeders Association
Michigan Farm Bureau
Michigan Foundation Quarter Horse Registry
Michigan Harness Horsemen's Association
Michigan High School Rodeo Association
Michigan Horse Trails Association
Michigan Horse-Drawn Vehicle Association
Michigan Interscholastic Horsemanship Association
Michigan Multi-Jurisdictional Drill Team and Color Guard
Michigan Mustang Series
Michigan Rocky Mountain Horse Club
Michigan Sheriff’s Mounted Association
Michigan State University Veterinary Medical Center
Michigan Trail Riders Association
Mild to Wild Graphic Design
Minky Girl
Moriesian Horse Registry
Mounted Archery
MSU Horse Programs
Nelson Manufacturing Company
Newt's Hat Company
Northwest Michigan Draft Horse & Mule Association
Oakland County Sheriff's Office Mounted Unit
OREA & Genesee County Parks
Outback Survival Gear & Saratoga Saddlery
Outlaw Nutrition
Palomino Hope Equine Experience
Prickly Pear Miguel Aguilar Custom Saddles
ProHorse Training
Raine N Dreams Farm LLC
Ranch Horse Association of Michigan
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RecPro
Richard's Diamond D Ranch LLC
Rock and Rail Western
Rodeo Horse Laundry
Roping the Seasons
Runin' In Style
Sacred Oasis Massage and Wellness
Show Clothes Unlimited
Spring Tether SLS
Sundance Riding Stables
T D Wall Inc
The ClintRMint Company Horse Treats
The Outpost
The University of Findlay
The Walking Horse Association of Michigan
The Wire Horse
Therapy Ranch
Timmerman Farms LLC
Tipperary Horse Blankets
TNT Arena
Traci Martin, Realtor
Tribute Equine Nutrition
Triple Crown Nutrition
Triple T Custom Leather
Troutner & Company, LLC
Turning Pointe Donkey Rescue, Inc.
TurnoutHQ
Upper Hand Tack Co
Upper Peninsula Trail Horse Association
Van’s Farm & Feed/ West MI Total Feeds Dealers
W. Brown Performance Horses
Waterloo Horseman’s Association
Weekends at The Lodge
Western Dressage Association® of Michigan
Western Spirit Tack & Gifts
Winn Horses
Working Equitation
Young Living
ZEHO Leather Works
Ziggy's Building & Barn Center

334, 336
134, 136, 235, 237
523 & 525
345
316, 318, 320
306,308,310,312,314,409,411,413,415,417
331
343
233
706, 708
63
429
226,228,230,232,234,236,238,327,329
223
513
50
118
338, 340
112, 114
732,734
517
300, 302, 304
427
307, 309
515
723, 725
449
326, 328, 330, 332
Trails Area
211
803, 805, 807
Trails Area
244, 246
T22
408, 410, 412, 414
102
T20
441
322, 324
333

recpro.com
Richard Dorsey on Facebook
RockandRailWestern.com
rodeohorselaundry.com
Ropingtheseasons.com
www.runininstyle.com
Sacredoasismassageandwellness.com
www.showclothesunlimited.com

www.sundanceridingstable.com
wwww.wallstrailersales.com
clintrmints.com

walkinghorsemi.wordpress.com
www.thewirehorse.com
www.therapyranch.org

tipperaryhorseblankets.com
tnt-arena.com

tributeequinenutrition.com
www.triplecrownfeed.com
Tripletcustomleather.com

www.turningpointedonkeyrescue.org
www.turnouthq.com

www.uptrailhorseassociation.org
totalfeeds.com
www.facebook.com/wbrownperformancehorses
waterloohorsemens.com

www.wdami.org
Facebook.com/WesternSpiritTack&Gifts
winnhorses.org
RachRiding.com

www.zeholeatherworks.com
www.ziggysbuildingandbarncenter.com
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SHOW
PROGRAM
SHOW

PROGRAM
2 0 2 62 0 2 6

https://recpro.com/
https://rodeohorselaundry.com/
http://www.sundanceridingstable.com/
https://walkinghorsemi.wordpress.com/
http://tnt-arena.com/
http://www.turningpointedonkeyrescue.org/
https://www.uptrailhorseassociation.org/
http://totalfeeds.com/
https://www.facebook.com/wbrownperformancehorses
https://waterloohorsemens.com/
http://winnhorses.org/
http://rachriding.com/
http://www.ziggysbuildingandbarncenter.com/

