

# VENDOR DIRECTORY

2026 MICHIGAN HORSE EXPO



ORGANIZATION	BOOTH NUMBER(S)	WEBSITE/FACEBOOK
<b>100X Equine</b>	404, 406	100xequine.com
ABI Attachments	61	www.ABIAttachments.com
ADM Animal Nutrition	547	www.admanimalnutrition.com
Adrian College Equestrian Team	221	adrian.edu
Albion College	218	
American Farrier's Association and MSU Farrier School	843, 845	
American Metal Roofs	214	www.americanmetalroofs.com
American Saddlebred Horse Assoc. of Michigan (ASHAM)	T5	www.asham.org
American Tobiano Overo Association LLC	713,715, 717	americantobianooveroassociation.com
Beechy Horsemanship, LLC	815,817	
<b>BEMER/QUARTER MOON FARM LLC</b>	240, 242	johnson-gail.bemergroup.com
<b>Bennett Family Farms LLC</b>	100, 201	Bennettfamilyfarmsmi.com
Better Every Ride	509	www.bettereveryride.com
Bill Thomas Performance Horses	703, 705, 707, 709, 711	facebook.com/billthomasperformancehorses
<b>Blain's Farm &amp; Fleet</b>	400, 402	www.farmandfleet.com
Bling & Things	419, 421, 423, 425	
BLM Wild Horse & Burro Program	727, 729, 731	www.blm.gov/whb
Brandt Clark Horseman Collective	418	hwww.brandtclark.com
<b>Brave Horse CBD</b>	224	www.bravehorsecbd.com
Briana Hali Performance Horses	819, 821, 823, 825	
Brighton Trail Riders/Pinckney Trail Riders	Trails Area	www.brightontrailriders.com
Buckskin Horse Association of Michigan	T23	
Burmeister Performance Horses	739, 741	facebook.com/BurmeisterPerformanceHorses
<b>Burnips Equipment, Inc.</b>	60	www.burnips.com facebook-Timothy Armstrong
C & C Designs	126	
Caledonia Farmers Elevator	220, 222	
Cargill Animal Nutrition	535, 537	
Chartier Agency	213	chartieragency.com
<b>Choose Lansing</b>	Entry	www.lansing.org
Chuck Waggin Pet Food Pantry	531	Chuckwagginpetpantry.com
Circle A Saddlery	56	
Cowboy Church	T21	
Cowboys Friends Remade Treasures	239, 241, 243	
CranHill Ranch	208	www.cranhillranch.com
<b>Crest View Tack Shop</b>	426,428,430,432,434,436,438,440,442,527,529	
Cutting Edge Knife USA	347	https://www.cuttingedge-knife.com/
D bar D Ranch	T4	Dbardranchmichigan.com
D-A Scout Ranch and Mitten Outdoors	407	
Detroit Horse Power	Ramp	www.detroithorsepower.org
Dynamic Chiropractic & Rehabilitation	216	www.dynamicchiro.org
Eastern Michigan Arabian Association	T24	
<b>Eastern Upper Peninsula Wood Shavings</b>	740,742,744	www.upshavings.com
Equestrian Edge, LLC	714,716,718,720	
<b>Equestrian Solutions LLC</b>	501, 503, 505	www.equestriansolutions.com
EVUSA Region X	122	
<b>Family Farm and Home</b>	511	familyfarmandhome.com
Fashion Gurlz	444, 446, 448	Fashiongurlz.com
Fort Custer Horse Friends Association	Trails Area	
Foster Camera Solutions	305	Fostercamerasolutions.com
Gilliland H&C Ranch Wear	210, 212, 311, & 313	www.ghcranchwear.com
Glowing Results	335, 337, 339, 341	www.glowingresult.com
Grace Adventures: Paradise Ranch	439	Paradise-ranch.org
Great Lakes Buckskin Assoc.	T2	www.greatlakesbuckskinassociation.org
Great Lakes Cutting Horse Association	T14	
Great Lakes Distance Riding Association	Trails Area	
Heck Of a Lope	519 & 521	Heckofalope.com
Henderson's Western Store	539, 541, 543, 545	www.hendersonswesternstore.com
Heritage Hill Farm, LLC	827, 829, 831, 833, 835, 837, 839, 841	www.facebook.com/HeritageHillFarmLLC
Holland Western Horse Park	209	www.hollandwestern.com

# VENDOR DIRECTORY

2026 MICHIGAN HORSE EXPO



ORGANIZATION	BOOTH NUMBER(S)	WEBSITE/FACEBOOK
Hoof & Heart of Southern Michigan	T3	<a href="http://www.facebook.com/hoofandheartsmi">www.facebook.com/hoofandheartsmi</a>
Horse North Rescue	T12	<a href="http://www.horsenorthrescue.org">www.horsenorthrescue.org</a>
<b>Horsepothecary/MI Canter Couture</b>	433, 435, 437	<a href="http://www.micantercouture.com">www.micantercouture.com</a>
Horses For Hope	T25	
<b>Howell Western Wear</b>	52	<a href="http://www.howellwesternwear.com">www.howellwesternwear.com</a>
Hungerford Trail Riders Association	T11	<a href="http://www.hungerfordtrailriders.org">www.hungerfordtrailriders.org</a>
Hunt Fronts	321	
<b>Hutson</b>	104, 106, 203, 205, 207	<a href="http://hutsoninc.com">hutsoninc.com</a>
I Speak To Animals	549	<a href="http://www.ISpeakToAnimals.com">www.ISpeakToAnimals.com</a>
Ingham County 4-H Horse Committee	T13	
Initial Impressions by HWS / Adam Johnson Tails	227, 229, 231	Facebook: Initial Impressions by HWS
Jackson County 4H Horse Council	T15	
Jeff Michael Horsemanship	809, 811, 813	<a href="http://jeffmichaelhorsemanship.com">jeffmichaelhorsemanship.com</a>
JennMarie Art and Equestrian	348	
John, Brandi, and Austin Lyons	401, 403, 405	<a href="http://brandilyonshorsetraining.com">brandilyonshorsetraining.com</a>
Kal-Val Saddle Club	T18	
Kensington Trail Riders/ Proud Lake Trail Riders Assoc.	Trails Area	
<b>Kerlin Trailers</b>	64B	<a href="http://kerlintrailers.com">kerlintrailers.com</a>
Kitty's Stuff	225	
KMA	248, 349	
Laurie Salisbury Author	T10	<a href="http://www.lauriesalisbury.com">www.lauriesalisbury.com</a>
Lead The Way Farms, LLC	736, 738	<a href="http://www.facebook.com/leadthewayfarms.com">www.facebook.com/leadthewayfarms.com</a>
Leaders RPM	62	<a href="http://leadersrpm.com">leadersrpm.com</a>
Lemas Handcrafts	315, 317, 319	
Lost Lake Woods Club	T6	
<b>Lynnman Construction</b>	301, 303	<a href="http://www.lynnmanconstruction.com">www.lynnmanconstruction.com</a>
<b>Mackinac Horseman's Association</b>	120	<a href="http://www.mackianchorses.org">www.mackianchorses.org</a>
Mark Enterprises Inc	431	<a href="http://www.Markenterprisesinc.com">www.Markenterprisesinc.com</a>
<b>Merhow Industries/ Kerlin Trailers</b>	64A	<a href="http://kerlintrailers.com">kerlintrailers.com</a>
MI Appaloosa Horse Association	722, 724	<a href="http://www.michappclub.com">www.michappclub.com</a>
MI EAGALA	T16	<a href="http://www.eagala.org">www.eagala.org</a>
Michigan Department of Natural Resources	Trails Area	<a href="http://michigan.gov/dnr/places/state-trails">michigan.gov/dnr/places/state-trails</a>
Michigan Draft Horse Breeders Association	747, 749	
Michigan Farm Bureau	206	<a href="http://www.michfb.com">www.michfb.com</a>
Michigan Foundation Quarter Horse Registry	138	<a href="http://michigan-fqhr.com">michigan-fqhr.com</a>
Michigan Harness Horsemen's Association	726, 728, 730	<a href="http://www.mhha.com">www.mhha.com</a>
Michigan High School Rodeo Association	124	<a href="http://www.MIHSRA.com">www.MIHSRA.com</a>
Michigan Horse Trails Association	Trails Area	<a href="http://Michiganhorsetrailsassociation.com">Michiganhorsetrailsassociation.com</a>
Michigan Horse-Drawn Vehicle Association	T17	<a href="http://Mhdva.org">Mhdva.org</a>
Michigan Interscholastic Horsemanship Association	219	<a href="http://MIHA.org">MIHA.org</a>
Michigan Multi-Jurisdictional Drill Team and Color Guard	743,745	
Michigan Mustang Series	733, 735, 737	
Michigan Rocky Mountain Horse Club	702, 704	
<b>Michigan Sheriff's Mounted Association</b>	416	<a href="http://MSMA.us">MSMA.us</a>
Michigan State University Veterinary Medical Center	108, 110	<a href="http://cvm.msu.edu">cvm.msu.edu</a>
Michigan Trail Riders Association	128	<a href="http://www.mtra.org">www.mtra.org</a>
<b>Mild to Wild Graphic Design</b>	130, 132	<a href="http://www.facebook.com/share/1G5CZLQmB7">www.facebook.com/share/1G5CZLQmB7</a>
Minky Girl	323, 325	<a href="http://www.minkygirlwi.com">www.minkygirlwi.com</a>
Moriesian Horse Registry	710, 712	<a href="http://moriesianhorseregistry.com">moriesianhorseregistry.com</a>
Mounted Archery	T19	
MSU Horse Programs	215, 217	
Nelson Manufacturing Company	202, 204	<a href="http://nelsonmfg.com">nelsonmfg.com</a>
Newt's Hat Company	140, 142, 144, 146, 148, 245, 247, 249	
Northwest Michigan Draft Horse & Mule Association	507	<a href="http://www.drivingdrafts.com">www.drivingdrafts.com</a>
Oakland County Sheriff's Office Mounted Unit	719, 721	<a href="http://www.oakgov.com/government/sheriff">www.oakgov.com/government/sheriff</a>
OREA & Genesee County Parks	Trails Area	<a href="http://hadleyhills.com">hadleyhills.com</a>
Outback Survival Gear & Saratoga Saddlery	420, 422, 424	<a href="http://OutbackSurvivalgear.com">OutbackSurvivalgear.com</a>
Outlaw Nutrition	200	<a href="http://www.outlaw-nutrition.com">www.outlaw-nutrition.com</a>
Palomino Hope Equine Experience	T9	<a href="http://palominohope.org">palominohope.org</a>
Prickly Pear Miguel Aguilar Custom Saddles	342, 344, 346, 443, 445, 447	<a href="http://www.pricklypearcustoms.com">www.pricklypearcustoms.com</a>
ProHorse Training	116	<a href="http://www.prohorse.ca">www.prohorse.ca</a>
Raine N Dreams Farm LLC	533	<a href="http://rainendreams.com">rainendreams.com</a>
Ranch Horse Association of Michigan	T7, T8	<a href="http://miranchhorse.com">miranchhorse.com</a>

# VENDOR DIRECTORY

## 2026 MICHIGAN HORSE EXPO



ORGANIZATION	BOOTH NUMBER(S)	WEBSITE/FACEBOOK
RecPro	334, 336	recpro.com
Richard's Diamond D Ranch LLC	134, 136, 235, 237	Richard Dorsey on Facebook
Rock and Rail Western	523 & 525	RockandRailWestern.com
Rodeo Horse Laundry	345	rodeohorselaundry.com
Roping the Seasons	316, 318, 320	Ropingtheseasons.com
<b>Runin' In Style</b>	306,308,310,312,314,409,411,413,415,417	www.runinstyle.com
Sacred Oasis Massage and Wellness	331	Sacredoasismassageandwellness.com
Show Clothes Unlimited	343	www.showclothesunlimited.com
Spring Tether SLS	233	
Sundance Riding Stables	706, 708	www.sundanceridingstable.com
T D Wall Inc	63	www.wallstrailersales.com
The ClintRMint Company Horse Treats	429	clintrmints.com
<b>The Outpost</b>	226,228,230,232,234,236,238,327,329	
The University of Findlay	223	
The Walking Horse Association of Michigan	513	walkinghorsemi.wordpress.com
The Wire Horse	50	www.thewirehorse.com
Therapy Ranch	118	www.therapyranch.org
Timmerman Farms LLC	338, 340	
Tipperary Horse Blankets	112, 114	tipperaryhorseblankets.com
TNT Arena	732,734	tnt-arena.com
Traci Martin, Realtor	517	
<b>Tribute Equine Nutrition</b>	300, 302, 304	tributeequinenutrition.com
Triple Crown Nutrition	427	www.triplecrownfeed.com
Triple T Custom Leather	307, 309	Tripletcustomleather.com
Troutner & Company, LLC	515	
Turning Pointe Donkey Rescue, Inc.	723, 725	www.turningpointedonkeyrescue.org
TurnoutHQ	449	www.turnouthq.com
Upper Hand Tack Co	326, 328, 330, 332	
Upper Peninsula Trail Horse Association	Trails Area	www.uptrailhorseassociation.org
Van's Farm & Feed/ West MI Total Feeds Dealers	211	totalfeeds.com
W. Brown Performance Horses	803, 805, 807	www.facebook.com/wbrownperformancehorses
Waterloo Horseman's Association	Trails Area	waterloohorsemens.com
Weekends at The Lodge	244, 246	
<b>Western Dressage Association® of Michigan</b>	T22	www.wdami.org
Western Spirit Tack & Gifts	408, 410, 412, 414	Facebook.com/WesternSpiritTack&Gifts
Winn Horses	102	winnhorses.org
Working Equitation	T20	RachRiding.com
Young Living	441	
ZEHO Leather Works	322, 324	www.zeholeatherworks.com
Ziggy's Building & Barn Center	333	www.ziggysbuildingandbarncenter.com



# SHOW PROGRAM

2026

